
Day Date Opponnent Home/Away MSG VG

Feb.26-March 1 Whale Branch Tournament Away TBA
Tue. 4-Mar Colleton County High Home 6:00 7:30
Thur. 6-Mar Hampton County High Home 6:30
Thur. 13-Mar Northwood Academy Home 5:00 6:30
Mon. 17-Mar Hampton County High Away 5:00 6:30
Thur. 20-Mar Hilton Head Prep Away 4:00
Tue. 25-Mar Patrick Henry Academy Away 4:30
Tue. 1-Apr Northwood Academy Away 5:30 7:00
Wed. 9-Apr Towns County High School (GA) Home 5:00
Wed. 9-Apr Patrick Henry Academy Home 6:30
Mon. 21-Apr Whale Branch High School Home 5:30
Thur. 24-Apr Colleton County High Away 6:00 7:30
Mon. 28-Apr Whale Branch High School Away 5:30
Tue. 29-Apr Hilton Head Prep Home 5:00
Wed. 30-Apr Patrick Henry Academy Away 4:00
Thur. 1-May Patrick Henry Academy Home 6:00


